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MONTANA BOARD OF NURSING APPROVED PROGRAMS  
 

Montana State University-Bozeman 
115 Sherrick Hall 
PO Box 173560 

Bozeman, MT 59717 
 

Dean of the College of Nursing: Sarah E. Shannon, PhD, RN 
E-Mail: sarah.shannon1@montana.edu  
Phone: (406) 994-3784 
 
Baccalaureate of Science in Nursing (RN) 
Montana Board of Nursing approved through 2029 
 

Montana Technological University 
1300 West Park 
Butte, MT 59701 

 

 
Program Director: Karen VanDaveer, MN, RN 
E-Mail:  kvandaveer@mtech.edu  
Phone: (406) 496-4392 
 
Baccalaureate of Science in Nursing (RN)  
Montana Board of Nursing approved through 2028 
 

Montana State University-Northern 
MSUN-Department of Nursing Cowan Hall 

300 W 11th St 
Havre, MT 59501 

 
Program Director: Jaime Duke, DNP, RN  
E-Mail: jaime.duke@msun.edu 
Phone: (406) 265-3582 
 
Associate of Science in Nursing (RN) 
Montana Board of Nursing approved through 2021 
 

Carroll College 
1601 N Benton 

Helena, MT 59625 
 

 
Program Director: Lauren Swant, MSN, RN 
E-Mail: lswant@carroll.edu    
Phone: (406) 447-5495 
 
Baccalaureate of Science in Nursing (RN) 
Montana Board of Nursing approved through 2022 

 
City College at Montana State University  

3803 Central Ave 
Billings, MT 59102 

 
Program Director: Susan Floyd, MSN, RN 
E-Mail: sfloyd@msubillings.edu  
Phone: (406) 247-3073 
 
Associate of Science in Nursing (RN) 
Certificate of Applied Science in Nursing (LPN) 
Montana Board of Nursing approved through 2023 
 

Miles Community College 
2715 Dickinson Street 
Miles City, MT 59301 

 
Program Director: Deidre Fitzgerald, MSN, RN 
E-Mail: fitzgeraldd@milescc.edu  
Phone: (406) 874-6188 
 
Associate of Science in Nursing (RN) 
Montana Board of Nursing approved through 2022 

Missoula College University of Montana 
909 South Avenue West 

Missoula, MT 59801 
 

Program Director: Linda Barnes, MSN, RN 
E-Mail: linda.barnes@mso.umt.edu  
Phone: (406) 243-7875 
 
Associate of Science in Nursing (RN) 
Montana Board of Nursing approved through 2024 
 

Salish Kootenai College 
PO Box 70 

Pablo, MT 59855 
 

Program Director: Kristine Hilton, MSN, RN 
E-Mail: kristine_hilton@skc.edu 
Phone: (406) 275-4910 
 
Associate of Science in Nursing (RN)   
Montana Board of Nursing approved through 2022 
Bachelor of Science in Nursing (RN) 
Montana Board of Nursing approved through 2027 
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Helena College University of Montana 
1115 North Roberts Street 

Helena, MT 59601 
 

Program Director: Deb Rapaport, MSN, RN     
E-Mail: debra.rapaport@helenacollege.edu 
Phone: (406) 447-6987 
 
Associate of Science in Nursing (RN) 
Certificate of Applied Science in Nursing (LPN) 
Montana Board of Nursing approved through 2024 
  

Flathead Valley Community College 
777 Grandview Drive 
Kalispell, MT 59901 

 
Program Director: Carla Genovese, MSN, RN 
E-Mail: cgenovese@fvcc.edu  
Phone: (406) 756-3997 
 
Associate of Science in Nursing (RN) 
Certificate of Applied Science in Nursing (LPN) 
Montana Board of Nursing approved through 2023 

Great Falls College Montana State University 
2100 16th Ave South 

Great Falls, MT 59405 
 
 
Interim Program Director:  Russell Motschenbacher, MN, RN 
E-Mail:  r.motschenbacher1@gfcmsu.edu 
Phone: (406) 771-4362 
 
Associate of Science in Nursing (RN)  
Certificate of Applied Science in Nursing (LPN)  
Montana Board of Nursing approved through 2024 
 

Blackfeet Community College 
504 SE Boundary Street 

PO Box 819 
Browning, MT  59417-0819 

 
Program Director: Judith (Julie) Lindsay, PhD, RN 
E-Mail: jlindsay@bfcc.edu 
Phone: (406) 338-5441 Ext: 2313 
 
Associate of Science in Nursing (RN)  
Montana Board of Nursing approved through 2025 
 

Aaniiih Nakoda College 
P.O. Box 159 

Harlem, MT   59526 
 
Program Director: Brigit Hemmer, MSN, RN 
E-Mail: bhemmer@ancollege.edu  
Phone: (406) 353-2607 Ext: 289 
 
Associate of Science in Nursing (RN)  
Montana Board of Nursing approved through 2025 

 

University of Providence 
1301 20th St. S. 

Great Falls, MT 59405  
 

Interim Division Chair: Janet Houston, DNP, MSN, CPNP 
E-Mail: janet.houston@uprovidence.edu  
Phone: (406) 791-5358 
 
Baccalaureate of Science in Nursing (RN) approved through 2026 

 
NOTE: 

Montana Board of Nursing only approves programs leading to initial licensure as an LPN or RN. 
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